2020-2021 Semester 1
Blue Days (meet hours 1,2,3,4)                White Days (meet hours 6,7,5,8)     
Rocket Days(remote learning) 

Non-Attendance Days 

Monday, August 17
             Tuesday, August 18 


Wednesday, August 19



Thursday, August 20


Friday, August 21








Monday, August 24


Tuesday, August 25


Wednesday, August 26




Thursday, August 27


Friday, August 28








Monday, August 31


Tuesday, September 1


Wednesday, September 2





Thursday, September 3


Friday, September 4








Tuesday, September 8


Wednesday, September 9






Monday, September 7–LABOR DAY
Thursday, September 10

Friday, September 11











Monday, September 14


Tuesday, September 15


Wednesday, September 16





Thursday, September 17

Friday, September 18









    
Monday, September 21


Tuesday, September 22


Wednesday, September 23





Thursday, September 24

Friday, September 25






Monday, September 28


Tuesday, September 29


Wednesday, September 30


Thursday, October 1


Friday, October 2




Monday, October 5


Tuesday, October 6


Wednesday, October 7



Thursday, October 8


Friday, October 9





Monday, October 12


Tuesday, October 13


*Wednesday, October 14

*Wed, Oct 14 SAT-Srs; PSAT/NMSQT-Jrs
Thursday, October 15


Friday, October 16







Monday, October 19 Teacher Plan Day
Tuesday, October 20


Wednesday, October 21


Thursday, October 22


Fri, Oct 23–P/T CON


Monday, October 26


Tuesday, October 27


Wednesday, October 28



Thursday, October 29


Friday, October 30









Monday, November 2


Wednesday, November 4






Tuesday, November 3-ELECTION DAY

Thursday, November 5


Friday, November 6





Monday, November 9


Tuesday, November 10







Wed, November 11-VETERANS DAY 

Thursday, November 12


Friday, November 13





Monday, November 16


Tuesday, November 17


Wednesday, November 18






Thursday, November 19


Friday, November 20







Monday, November 23


Tuesday, November 24







Wed, Nov 25–Fri, Nov 27 THANK BREAK

Monday, November 30


Tuesday, December 1


Wednesday, December 2







Thursday, December 3


Friday, December 4










Monday, December 7


Tuesday, December 8



Wednesday, December 9

Thursday, December 10







Friday, December 11-TEACHER’S INST 
Monday, December 14


Tuesday, December 15


Wednesday, December 16
Thursday, December 17


Friday, December 18







*Fri, 12/18 through Tues, 12/22 ASSESS
Monday, December 21


Tuesday, December 22







Wed, Dec 23–Tue, Jan 5 WINTER BREAK
